Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—June 2015 www.eaton.com V7-T1-149
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1.6 Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
22.5 mm Compact Pushbuttons—C22
Catalog Number Selection
Catalog Number Selection is for illustrative purposes only and not to be used to create new catalog numbers.
Indicating Lights
Product Selection
Indicating Lights
Indicating Lights
Note
1   Use white LED for both white and yellow lenses.
Lens Color LED Color Voltage Catalog Number
Green Green 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-G-24
120 Vac C22-L-G-120
230 Vac C22-L-G-230
Red Red 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-R-24
120 Vac C22-L-R-120
230 Vac C22-L-R-230
White White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-W-24
120 Vac C22-L-W-120
230 Vac C22-L-W-230
Yellow White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-Y-24
120 Vac C22-L-Y-120
230 Vac C22-L-Y-230
Blue Blue 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-B-24
120 Vac C22-L-B-120
230 Vac C22-L-B-230
Without Lens Green 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XG-24
120 Vac C22-L-XG-120
230 Vac C22-L-XG-230
Red 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XR-24
120 Vac C22-L-XR-120
230 Vac C22-L-XR-230
White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XW-24
120 Vac C22-L-XW-120
230 Vac C22-L-XW-230
Blue 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XB-24
120 Vac C22-L-XB-120
230 Vac C22-L-XB-230
C22 - L - G - 24
Bezel
C22-L = Flush indicating light
LED Voltage